
City Hall
200 East University Avenue
Gainesville, Florida  32601

City of Gainesville

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 1191198. Name:

Status:Type: Staff Recommendation Passed

File created: In control:5/5/2020 City Commission

On agenda: Final action:5/21/2020 5/21/2020

Title: Ratification of Amendment to the Agreement Between the Police Benevolent Association (PBA)
Bargaining Unit and the City of Gainesville for February 1, 2020 through September 30, 2022 (B)

This item is to ratify an amendment to the three year successor agreement between the City and the
PBA Bargaining Unit.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 191198_Amendment to Art. 18 - Misc. Emp. Benefits - PBA 2020-2022_20200521.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Approved as RecommendedCity Commission5/21/2020 1

City of Gainesville Printed on 5/5/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

